
• onrfflllffl-
ESTD.1881 

Ref No.· ...... 3:3f'(J.it.Jc. .. , 

CITYCOLLEGE 
Affiliated to the University of Calcutta 

102/1,RajaRammohanSarani,Kolkata- 700009 
Phone:0332350 1565,Office:03323607463 

E-mail :principal.citycollege@gmail.com 
Website : www.citycollegekolkata.org 

GSTNo.: l 9CALC006 I 90 I DE 

Date:04/05/2023 

Invitation of Quotation for Instruments for Department of Physiology, 
City College, Kolkata-700 009 

Sealed quotations are invited from the registered firms/ vendors/ agencies for supply of following chemicals for 
Department of Physiology, City College located at 102/1, Raja Rammohan Sarani, Kolkata-700 009. 

Serial Description of I terns Quantity 
N o. 
1. Anthropometric rods 2 unit 

2. Globe thermometer I unit 
3. Whirling hygrometer 2 sets 
4. Dry and Wet bulb thermometer I unit 

5. Oxvgen tube for Dale's Exoeriment 24 oices 

6. Heart Canula 24 oices 
7. Tissue bath 2 sets 
8. Electric Heater 2 sets 

Terms & Conditions: 
GST Rate &GST Registration Number should be mentioned in quotation. 
Any additional charges ifrequired should be mentioned in quotation. 
All materials should be new, good and standard quality of Reputed Brand. 
Name of Company or Brand of instruments should be mentioned in quotation. 
Warranty period and terms should be mentioned in quotation. 
Lowest quotation may not be accepted, as issuance of work order is totally dependent on College Authority. 

Time, last date and place for submission of Quotation: 4.00 pm,10/05/2023 (Wednesday) at Principal Office, City 
College, Kolkata- 09. 

Principal,~ / 
City College, __,, 

102/1, Raja Rammohan Sarani 
Kolkata-700 009 

f ;- / principal , 
Cl'l'Y COLLEGE 

KOL-9 

~~,4-i1 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

